FISSO / FIXED

275

@230 @210

ORIENTABILE / ADJUSTABLE

15°

275

@230 @210

(€3
LED

L80
B10

CRI
80/90

50000H

P67
RG1

Driver

on/off incl.

Driveover

Carrabile

Mac
Adam 3

PERSEO

ASIMMETRICO / ASYMMETRIC

275

@230 @210

DRIVER

built-in/incorporato

built-in/incorporato

CcoD. ON/OFF D.mm w LM
FISSO / FIXED
JEP.5590.D X Y 2230 17W/230V LED 2700/2550
ORIENTABILE / ADJUSTABLE
JEP.5591.D XY 2230 17W/230V LED 2700/2550
ASIMMETRICO / ASYMMETRIC
JEP.5592. D X Y 2230 17W/230V LED 2700/2550

JEP.FG
Vetro sabbiato
Sanded glass.

JEP.FR2
Cornice quadrata
Square ring.

ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES

built-in/incorporato

AAA.CN3
Connettore IP68, 3vie.
IP68 waterproof connector, 3way.

AAA.CN4
Connettore IP68, 4vie.
IP68 waterproof connector, 4way.

D.
OPTIC
38°.|

OPTIC
20°

OPTIC
13°

CRI80

CRI90

4000K

3000K
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